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TaxKey TaxKeyAmountTaxKeyAmount Amount

Code      DRAINAGE DISTRICTDRAIN

OTWT 1599 996 0.00/INFO OTWT 1601 996 0.00/INFO OTWT 1601 997 0.00/INFO

OTWT 1604 999 001 0.00/INFO OTWT 1610 998 0.00/INFO OTWT 1611 998 001 0.00/INFO

OTWT 1611 999 001 0.00/INFO OTWT 1612 999 001 0.00/INFO OTWT 1614 998 003 0.00/INFO

OTWT 1614 998 004 0.00/INFO OTWT 1614 999 004 0.00/INFO

Total Count of Special Code    11

Code      MFL - BEFORE 2005 CLOSEDMFLC

OTWT 1590 979 002 26.76 OTWT 1592 998 001 105.00 OTWT 1619 999 006 67.36

OTWT 1635 976 22.77 OTWT 1635 977 24.50 OTWT 1657 999 43.75

OTWT 1683 999 002 64.84 OTWT 1690 993 19.25 OTWT 1698 992 140.00

OTWT 1705 998 63.00 OTWT 1706 998 85.75

Total Count of Special Code    11

Code      MFL CLOSED AFTER 2004MFLC04

OTWT 1638 999 003 193.80 OTWT 1640 996 102.00 OTWT 1700 999 002 142.80

OTWT 1723 996 102.00

Total Count of Special Code    4

Code      PROFESSIONAL FEESPROF

OTWT 1597 043 1,223.81 OTWT 1644 999 004 392.73

Total Count of Special Code    2

Code      SSLMD WEEDSSSL DREDGE

OTWT 1646 001 193.77 OTWT 1646 002 193.77 OTWT 1646 003 193.77

OTWT 1646 004 193.77 OTWT 1646 005 193.77 OTWT 1646 006 193.77

OTWT 1646 007 193.77 OTWT 1646 008 193.77 OTWT 1646 009 193.77

OTWT 1646 010 193.77 OTWT 1646 011 193.77 OTWT 1646 012 193.77

OTWT 1646 015 193.77 OTWT 1646 016 193.77 OTWT 1646 018 193.77

OTWT 1646 019 193.77 OTWT 1646 020 193.77 OTWT 1646 021 193.77

OTWT 1646 022 193.77 OTWT 1646 023 193.77 OTWT 1646 024 193.77

OTWT 1646 025 001 83.04 OTWT 1646 027 83.04 OTWT 1646 030 83.04

OTWT 1646 032 001 83.04 OTWT 1646 033 001 83.04 OTWT 1646 035 83.04

OTWT 1646 038 83.04 OTWT 1646 039 83.04 OTWT 1646 040 83.04

OTWT 1646 043 001 83.04 OTWT 1646 043 002 83.04 OTWT 1646 046 83.04

OTWT 1646 047 83.04 OTWT 1646 048 002 83.04 OTWT 1646 050 83.04

OTWT 1646 051 83.04 OTWT 1646 053 002 83.04 OTWT 1646 055 83.04

OTWT 1646 986 83.04 OTWT 1646 988 83.04 OTWT 1646 989 83.04

OTWT 1646 990 83.04 OTWT 1646 991 83.04 OTWT 1646 992 83.04

OTWT 1646 993 83.04 OTWT 1646 994 83.04 OTWT 1646 994 001 83.04

OTWT 1646 995 193.77 OTWT 1646 996 83.04 OTWT 1647 998 193.77

OTWT 1647 999 193.77 OTWT 1649 994 83.04 OTWT 1649 995 001 83.04

OTWT 1649 995 002 83.04 OTWT 1649 995 003 83.04 OTWT 1649 997 002 83.04

OTWT 1652 001 001 193.77 OTWT 1652 001 002 193.77 OTWT 1652 005 193.77

OTWT 1652 007 193.77 OTWT 1652 009 193.77 OTWT 1652 010 001 193.77
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OTWT 1652 012 193.77 OTWT 1652 013 193.77 OTWT 1652 014 193.77

OTWT 1652 016 193.77 OTWT 1652 018 193.77 OTWT 1652 019 193.77

OTWT 1652 994 001 83.04 OTWT 1652 995 83.04 OTWT 1652 996 83.04

OTWT 1652 997 83.04 OTWT 1652 998 83.04 OTWT 1652 999 193.77

OTWT 1652 999 003 193.77

Total Count of Special Code    76

Code      SCHOOL SECTION LAKESSLK

OTWT 1646 001 235.58 OTWT 1646 003 235.58 OTWT 1646 004 235.58

OTWT 1646 007 235.58 OTWT 1646 008 235.58 OTWT 1646 009 235.58

OTWT 1646 010 235.58 OTWT 1646 011 235.58 OTWT 1646 012 235.58

OTWT 1646 016 235.58 OTWT 1646 018 235.58 OTWT 1646 019 235.58

OTWT 1646 020 235.58 OTWT 1646 021 235.58 OTWT 1646 022 235.58

OTWT 1646 023 235.58 OTWT 1646 025 001 235.58 OTWT 1646 027 235.58

OTWT 1646 030 235.58 OTWT 1646 032 001 235.58 OTWT 1646 033 001 235.58

OTWT 1646 035 235.58 OTWT 1646 038 235.58 OTWT 1646 039 235.58

OTWT 1646 043 001 235.58 OTWT 1646 043 002 235.58 OTWT 1646 046 235.58

OTWT 1646 047 235.58 OTWT 1646 048 002 235.58 OTWT 1646 051 235.58

OTWT 1646 055 235.58 OTWT 1646 986 235.58 OTWT 1646 988 235.58

OTWT 1646 992 235.58 OTWT 1646 993 235.58 OTWT 1646 994 235.58

OTWT 1646 994 001 235.58 OTWT 1646 995 235.58 OTWT 1646 996 235.58

OTWT 1647 998 235.58 OTWT 1647 999 235.58 OTWT 1649 995 001 235.58

OTWT 1649 995 002 235.58 OTWT 1649 997 002 235.58 OTWT 1652 001 002 235.58

OTWT 1652 007 235.58 OTWT 1652 009 235.58 OTWT 1652 010 001 235.58

OTWT 1652 013 235.58 OTWT 1652 014 235.58 OTWT 1652 016 235.58

OTWT 1652 018 235.58 OTWT 1652 994 001 235.58 OTWT 1652 995 235.58

OTWT 1652 996 235.58 OTWT 1652 997 235.58 OTWT 1652 998 235.58

OTWT 1652 999 235.58 OTWT 1652 999 003 235.58

Total Count of Special Code    59

CODE   DESCRIPTION DUE   PAID DEFERRED   TOTAL   

 0.00DRAINAGE DISTRICT  0.00  0.00  0.00 11DRAIN

 662.98MFL - BEFORE 2005 CLOSED  0.00  0.00  662.98 11MFLC

 540.60MFL CLOSED AFTER 2004  0.00  0.00  540.60 4MFLC04

 1,616.54PROFESSIONAL FEES  0.00  0.00  1,616.54 2PROF

 10,518.78SSLMD WEEDS  0.00  0.00  10,518.78 76SSL DREDGE

 13,899.22SCHOOL SECTION LAKE  0.00  0.00  13,899.22 59SSLK

  T  O  T  A  L   27,238.12  0.00  0.00  27,238.12 163

 163Grand Total for all Special Assessments 163


